
6/21/19



2 
Agreement No. 27-09 

Amendment No. 3 

Arlington County Agreement 617-15 
Attachment B 

Pricing Sheet as revised by Amendment 3 (Effective July 1, 2019) 
 

CWD Consulting LLC Staff Rates 

Effective 7/1/2019 to 6/30/2020 

Name Employee Classification Hourly Rate 

  Technician 1 $66.04  

  Technician 2 $71.12  

  Technician 3 $76.20 

      

  CAD Designer 1 $81.28 

  CAD Designer 2 $86.35 

  CAD Designer 3 $91.44 

      

  Controls Technician 1 $106.68 

  Controls Technician 2 $111.76 

  Controls Technician 3 $116.84 

      

  Senior Controls Technician 1 $127.00 

  Senior Controls Technician 2 $137.16 

  Senior Controls Technician 3 $147.32 

      

  Controls Engineer 1 $127.00 

  Controls Engineer 2 $132.08 

  Controls Engineer 3 $137.16 

  Controls Engineer 4 $142.24 

      

  Mechanical Engineer 1 $142.24 

John Weis Mechanical Engineer 2 $152.40 

  Mechanical Engineer 3 $162.56 

      

  Senior Controls Engineer 1 $152.40 

Chris DiDio Senior Controls Engineer 2 $157.48 

  Senior Controls Engineer 3  $162.56 

Alan Rogers Senior Controls Engineer 4  $167.64 

  Senior Controls Engineer 5  $172.72 

      

  Programmer 1 $132.08 

  Programmer 2 $137.16 

Ed Battle Programmer 3 $142.24 

  Programmer 4 $147.32 

  Programmer 5 $152.40 

      

  Senior Programmer 1 $167.64 



3 
Agreement No. 27-09 

Amendment No. 3 

  Senior Programmer 2 $177.80 

Dave Funk Senior Programmer 3 $187.96 

  Senior Programmer 4 $198.12 

  Senior Programmer 5 $208.28 

      

  Operations Specialist 1 $111.76 

  Operations Specialist 2 $121.92 

Robert Sefton Operations Specialist 3 $132.08 

  Operations Specialist 4 $142.24 

  Operations Specialist 5 $152.40 

 
 

Rockwell Automation Staff Hourly Rates 

Effective 7/1/2019 to 6/30/2020 

Name 
Employee 

Classification 
Standard 

Rate 
Overtime 

Rate 
Saturday 

Rate 

Sunday & 
Holiday 

Rate 
Leon Li, Tim 
Blount (or Eq) Engineer $192.48 $288.72 $288.72 $384.96 

 

 

ARCADIS Staff Rates 

Effective 7/1/2019 to 6/30/2020 

Name Employee Classification Hourly Rate 

Ryan Kowalski Associate Vice President $240.66 

Joe Husband 
National Technical Expert, Director Wastewater 
Treatment 

$296.68 

 

 

RoseGate Staff Rates 

Effective 7/1/2019 to 6/30/2020 

      

Name Employee Classification Hourly Rate 

Patti Psaris Document and Asset Management Specialist $177.80 

 

  



4 
Agreement No. 27-09 

Amendment No. 3 

 

Whitman, Requardt & Associates, LLP Staff Rates 

As CWD Contract Staff 

 

Effective 7/1/2019 to 6/30/2020 

Name Employee Classification Hourly Rate 

   

Dan Seli Principal $260.35 

Il Kim Principal $260.35 

   

Padraic Gray Project Manager $254.00 

   

Greg Horn Sr. Controls Engineer $215.90 

   

Joe Schultz Electrical Engineer $184.15 

   

Sekou Brevett Controls Engineer $127.00 

Jake Nelson Controls Engineer $127.00 

   

Howard Anby Controls Technician $139.70 

   

 




